
First Aid Training 
 
CIT Wellbeing offers First Aid training - Provide First Aid (including CPR) (HLTAID011) – to all students. 
 

• The eLearn component of your First Aid course consists of a mul�ple-choice quiz which is done at your own pace and completed prior to the 
prac�cal component. 

• During the prac�cal part of your training at CIT Bruce campus, your trainer will take you through the real-world applica�on of First Aid. 
 
Please refer to the schedule below for course �mes.  
 

Program Code Course  National 
ID  Subject   Course 

No  Title  CRN  Session 
Date  Day  Session 

Time  Room     

                         

C3-HS44 C3 Fitness HLTAID011 HESC 586 Provide first 
aid 43261 09-Feb Friday 0830-1700 FL06 

   

 
 

C3-HS44 C3 Fitness HLTAID011 HESC 586 Provide first 
aid 43264 16-Feb Friday 0830-1700 FL06 

  

 
 

C3-HS44 C3 Fitness HLTAID011 HESC 586 Provide first 
aid 43265 23-Feb Friday 0830-1700 FL06 

  

 
 

C3-HS44 C3 Fitness HLTAID011 HESC 586 Provide first 
aid 43266 01-Mar Friday 0830-1700 FL06 

  

 
 

C3-HS44 C3 Fitness HLTAID011 HESC 586 Provide first 
aid 43267 08-Mar Friday 0830-1700 FL06 

  

 
 

C3-HS44 C3 Fitness HLTAID011 HESC 586 Provide first 
aid 43268 15-Mar Friday 0830-1700 FL06 

  

 
 

C3-HS44 C3 Fitness HLTAID011 HESC 586 Provide first 
aid 43269 22-Mar Friday 0830-1700 FL06 

  

 
 

C3-HS44 C3 Fitness HLTAID011 HESC 586 Provide first 
aid 43270 03-May Friday 0830-1700 FL06 

  

 
 



C3-HS44 C3 Fitness HLTAID011 HESC 586 Provide first 
aid 43271 10-May Friday 0830-1700 FL06 

  

 
 

C3-HS44 C3 Fitness HLTAID011 HESC 586 Provide first 
aid 43272 17-May Friday 0830-1700 FL06 

  

 
 

C3-HS44 C3 Fitness HLTAID011 HESC 586 Provide first 
aid 43273 24-May Friday 0830-1700 FL06 

  

 
 

C3-HS44 C3 Fitness HLTAID011 HESC 586 Provide first 
aid 43274 31-May Friday 0830-1700 FL06 

  

 
 

C3-HS44 C3 Fitness HLTAID011 HESC 586 Provide first 
aid 43275 07-Jun Friday 0830-1700 FL06 

  

 
 

C3-HS44 C3 Fitness HLTAID011 HESC 586 Provide first 
aid 43276 14-Jun Friday 0830-1700 FL06 

  

 
 

C3-HS44 C3 Fitness HLTAID011 HESC 586 Provide first 
aid 43277 21-Jun Friday 0830-1700 FL06 

  

 
 

 
 
Students interested in enrolling should come to CIT Wellbeing, A07 CIT Bruce campus. 
Please contact CIT Wellbeing on 6207 1432 or email: wellbeingsupport@cit.edu.au for any ques�ons 
 
 

mailto:wellbeingsupport@cit.edu.au

